
Sparkassenpokal 2023

Jena, 03.12.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Krolik KAV Mansfelder Land
SS 4:0

52
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  6 1

2 Ali Firozi FC Erzgebirge Aue
0:34

01 Fr
SS 6:2

53
 1  5  1  0  6 2

3 Magomed Sajnarojew SV Lokomotive Altenburg
Fr

0:24

01
1:01

02
 0  0  0  0  2 3
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